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NO V.PR NAAM

COMB FINCKEN &
JOS DIRCKS

C. SCHMITZ
COMB FINCKEN &
J.H. SLABBERS
SCHUMAN-SIMONS
COMB FINCKEN &
PAULSSEN & ZN.
JOHN VAN HEEL
FRITS PAULSSEN

FRITS PAULSSEN
MAIKEL ZEEGERS
PAULSSEN & ZN.
PAULSSEN & ZN.
C. SCHMITZ
PAULSSEN & ZN.
J.H. SLABBERS
PAULSSEN & ZN.
PAULSSEN & ZN.
FRITS PAULSSEN

SCHUMAN-SIMONS
J.H. SLABBERS
JOHN VAN HEEL
COMB FINCKEN &
COMB FINCKEN &
PAULSSEN & ZN.

= LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

uitslag:

E25-ISSOUDUN,
WOONPLAATS

REMPAMAASBRACHT
ECHT
POSTERHOLT

REMPAMAASBRACHT
ECHT
ECHT

REMPAMAASBRACHT
ROOSTEREN
MARIA HOOP
LINNE

LINNE
ROERMOND
ROOSTEREN
ROOSTEREN
POSTERHOLT
ROOSTEREN
ECHT
ROOSTEREN
ROOSTEREN
LINNE

ECHT

ECHT

MARIA HOOP
REMPAMAASBRACHT
REMPAMAASBRACHT

ROOSTEREN

za 24-jun-2023 07:00 uur ,

AD AFSTAND
11 546584
5 541821
6 549338
11 2/5
4 540111
6 541354
11 3/5
17 538287
4 543810
7 548045
7 2/3
3 553666
17 2/17
17 3/17
6 2/2
17 4/17
4 2/3
17 5/17
17 6/7
7 3/3
6 2/2
4 3/3
4 2/2
11 4/5
11 5/5
17 7/17
BLZ: 1

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

1-1347909
9-1071323
8-5103566
1-1348065
1-1347796
1-1347864
8-1277400
2-8604336
2-8086031
9-1083968

9-1083984
9-1257568
2-8604184
2-8604171
0-1668137
2-8604282
9-1072161
2-8657763
9-1072492
9-1083988

1-1347857
9-1072135
0-1655684
6-1714451
1-1347929
2-8604335
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duiven:
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2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:

2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:

2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-15:
2-15:
2-14:

76,

deelnemers:

1237,596
1233,139
1223,742
1221,781
1218, 844
1211, 351
1208, 544
1206,247
1206,011
1199, 357

1195,563
1194,274
1188,405
1188,317
1182,431
1169,005
1161,153
1158,272
1154,504
1153,578

1147,258
1143,979
1140,980
1133,756
1133,365
1133,118

M/MIN

12



